APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SE Magazine Road Sidewalk Upgrade - Phase 3 (Construction)
‘ city of Contractor: TK Concrete, Inc.
_. n ken Address: 1608 Fifield Road, Pella, |1A 50219
crimgiag el eaines  Finance Budget Code: 936.2936.4459 Finance Project i# 936.4459
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: July 15, 2019 Vendor # 4907
Date of Council Meeting: October 21, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYNMENT PERIOD: From: 9/3/2019 Through: 9/30/2019
Contract Summary
Qriginal Contract Amount: $ 220,956.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ 3,094.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) $ 224,050.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 111,425.80
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 5,571.29
Total Earned less Retainage; $ 105,854.51
Less previous applications for payment: $ =
SUBTOTAL $ 105,854.51
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 105,854.51
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 118,195.49
Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 15.50 Woarking Days

The undersigned Conlractor cerlifies thal to the besl of the Conlractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Applicalion for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Conlractor for work for which previous Cerlificale(s) for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that currenl payment shown herein is now due.

Conslruction Contractor Approval: TK Concrete, Inc.
Firm Name
Zgé 10014/19
Signature Dale
Engineer / Consuitant Approval: MSA Professional Services, Inc.
N ,& Firm Name
Mﬁ'& AU, LO/M“‘?
Sighalure G = pad = "
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
ﬂ/oJ — 1o/ ‘r‘/f 9
Signaturd—" N Date i
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager

E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.qov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3537




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Paymant Pravious Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders
No. Date Amount No. Dale Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1 October 21, 2019 3 3,094.00
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 B
9 44 ]
10 45 10
11 46 1
12 a7 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 125
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL =_§ 3,094.00
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Contracl Date: 07115119
a3 68 Original Contracl Time: 30.0
34 69 Added by Change Order: 4.0
35 70 Contracl Time to Date: 34.0
Time Used to Dale: 18.5
Contract Time Remaining: 15.5

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = _§ -



GLOZFLOL paund sieg

WEL'GF 0BSZFILL § =0313TdW0D 0B'SZYELL 5 =O00R3IdAYd 00USOPZZ § = LlOWHMINOD MHOM 03LTTEWOD ANV 0OINTd AVd 40 INTYA ONY LOVH1NOD TYLOL
%000 Tcoo - S| 000 - 5] - 5 - s 000 Soct]
%000 000 T~ 5| 000 < 5| - B - 5 000 YOZL
%000 ago - 5 [.000 - S| - 3| - 5 000 E0°ZL]
w000 000 - s [ 000 - |- B - S 000 Z0TL
%000 000 - s | 000 - S| - 3 B s 000 [CE

= . SWELI 300 IONVYHI] -
%0008 00 00000F S| 00F - T [oo0o0L 5| cow 000SzE S| 00052 §|00S 00 va SUBIS BEEAIES PUE SAOKIBH|S0'L L
%00 0% 090 o000r S| 0v0 - S |oooor s |ovo 00000L S| 00000 5|00t ﬁ o0k s1 |, OSSN 31219000 Z0 LL
%0005 030 00°0005E S | 050 - s | o0o00sk S| 050 00'0000E S | 000000E S| 00t 00 % ] UONEZNAoW| LOLL
i E i T v 23 o "SNOSNVTSOSINg -
%05 L8 0z 00'0CSE S| 00°FL & $|o0DOSE S| 00%L 00'000'r S | 00'0S2 S| 009k : 0Q'sL va - |i uonoaloid RIV|EQ6
500001 000 ooooev s | ooaore - S | ooooew S| 0000rZ 00008F S |00¢ S | 00007 Z 0000r'E 3l JBBWEI] 6 W0S 1a113| 20°6,
%000 00 0LE E $| 000 i $ ¥ S| 000 0050k’ S| 059k 5 | oooe 00z 00'3sE 0s Bupsag AICiodws. Ay J8314 S9BUBE ‘Suthuieiptd 'Bus 1enveg vesas| ' LO'G
B ; = e , ONIAYOSONY ONYMHOMSLISE —
50005 050 00002 S| 050 - 3| 0000z€ 5| 050 0000F9  § | 0000FS S| 00t 00'L 81 |chuaD o L| 108

i ) [P K g i . ! TOHLINOD DIdavaL)
%0009 oo 00000C 5 090 - 5[ 00000 5080 0D000G 5| 000005 S |00 , [ S7_| BURSe a3ueinssy AGMBAUQ PUE 'Lied 8511 Paleus WIEMERIS| 60°L
%000 oos8 - s [1000 - S| - 3| coo 00080E S| DOGE S | 0088 , 0029 35 Pod “sBLILIEM SeR#aa | 80'L,
%0009 00%3 CO0SEE 5| 0096 - S|od0sce 5| 0096 0010055 S.| 60GE S | 0009t 6003t 35 U6J| 1580 'SEUILIBN BIRED91a0 | 20 L
%5860 | 00'280C 6| 00LE0 ¢ - S| o0zs0e s |coleot 00Z0ES S| 00C 3| o01s92 00'LS9Z A5 . WEMBPIS BRI 1} B 10} UC|jeiede)d epeitgns [Beeds| 50'L
s Jovzet 0ozerL S | 0666 - slosesrz 5| 0668 005258, S |00SL 5| 00dve o0Zre 25| ESaNBL 9 '00d NEMORIS] S0Z°
EY o 0L6LLL OVLSELE S | DeseR - S|orieele s |ocses ODCLEEL S |008E S [ 005ve L : 00'55 T R SSOUNO[L & "00d HIENIRIS| 0L
%eo e Toiee 05822 F S| 0ciz - s|osezzt S| 0ELE 000S6€ 5| 005 5| 008 0068 75 SSAUMIUL .y '00d MEMBPIS| €02
%ELTS 05'BeL COPSZLL S | OFZey - §|o0Psz L S| Oveer 00SeL 2z S| boge 5| ootez 00'eE 00622 AS Umied gided nd| 202
%ev8 45 OV 865 0riP99 S | 0986l - s |oviree S| 0gsel Q0EeFLE 5| 006 S| D04z 0072 | ooeszt S HEMSDIS J0 [BACWIOH] [0'Z
i = S | ( T : 3 SEOM Q3Lv=d ONV S153815).
%0009 [ozo 0D000C S | 080 000002 S | 08O 00005z S| 000052 |00 00t 1 BuiGanS g BUlED| v0'2
%0008 020 00000C S | 080 opcooe S| 08O 0000S'Z S| 000052 5|00t 00t 1 JONUOD AjSUST %2 SISO "BUNSS L UONRedwod| €02
%0008 00'Er 000FYE  § | 0D2LL 00CYPE S| 0DZLL 0000E% S | 0002 s [oosiz 00'sLz A0 0L Sse[) ‘uoneseng| 20T
v 6L 00'SFT 000896 S | 00896 000896 & | 00896 000vL'2t S |000L 5 | ooFLZE 00 ¥ 000LT L x0 ssalnjRIy | Ui g peeldg pue a5eajes 'dms 10sdo 1| 102
. i , i X5 == g ~ HOMHINVE]

§00M3ad (£} JApIg 3 L

amameo | awwno | oolnon | wne | Avdsnonsud joowss wosihs| TR | B | sy | Ao [SRGSSONER) D e e T o
40 3INTYA TolOd TvioL wioL TWioL | ALLLNYTIO TYNIDHO NOLLdRIOS3a ,

VLG 300 LOVUINGD

LOVINOD JO LNIFWAYY TVILIYd YO NOILYIddY



1555 SE Delaware Ave
Suite F
Ankeny, 1A 50021

P (515)964-1920
TF  (800) 844-4122
F  (515)964-4003

WWW.msa-ps.com

October 14, 2019

Mr. Aaron Putnam

Public Works Operations Manager
City of Ankeny

220 W. 1st Street

Ankeny, IA 50023

Re: SE Magazine Road Sidewalk Upgrade - Phase 3 (Construction)

Dear Mr. Putnam:

Please find attached the Pay Application #1 for work completed between
September 3, 2019 and September 30, 2019. The Contractor has completed
the sidewalk construction to SE Michael Dr. at this time on the south side of
SE Magazine and anticipates project completion the third week of this month.
The Contractor is approximately 49.73% complete with the project to date.

We will be in attendance at the October 21% Ankeny City Council meeting if

you have any questions regarding the information in this submittal. Please
contact me if you have any other questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

MSA Professional Services, Inc.

Nichole Sungren, P.E.
Project Manager

nes
Enc

© 2019 MSA Professional Services
G:\09109085\00085042CRS\11-Pay Apps_Change Orders\Pay Apps\Pay App #f\Pay App #1 Letter - Revised.docx



